
MAINS

PIZZ A

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

PIZZA SERVED FROM 11:30 AM

LIGHT BITES

(v) vegetarian - (vg) vegan – (gf) gluten free (+ £ 1 )
If you have any food allergies please speak to the manager on duty for assistance

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% may be added to your bill

MENU

Battersea Park, Albert Bridge Road, 
SWll 4NJ – London BATTERSEA PARK

3.0 0

+1.50

+1.50

6.50

 

6.95

Bread board with salty butter
Add cheddar cheese 
Add ham 

Mixed Olives (v) with croutons

Garlic bread 
Tomato sauce, garlic & oregano
Add mozzarella 

Cumberland sausages (gf)
With freshly baked bread

Mixed grilled vegetable platter (v) (gf) 
With freshly baked bread

Burrata (v) (gf)
Creamy burrata served with a mixed leaf salad & 
freshly baked pizza bread

12.50

13.25

13.95

14.25

14.75

14.75

Margherita (v)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil & extra virgin 
olive oil

Vegetariana (v)
Tomato sauce, smoked provola, aubergines, mixed 
peppers, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Napoli
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers, black 
olives*, oregano & extra virgin olive oil

Prosciutto & funghi 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, button mushrooms, 
fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Trio di porco 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, sausage, bacon, ham, 
fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Quattro stagioni 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, artichokes, black 
olives*, mushrooms, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Salsiccia & peppers
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Italian sausage, mixed 
peppers, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

12.95

14.95

14.95

15.00

15.25

15.95

Mixed leaf salad (v) (gf)  7.50
Topped with parmesan, cherry tomatoes,
dressed with extra virgin olive oil & balsamic glaze

Goat’s cheese salad (v) (gf)  11.25
Topped with smoked almonds, pear, red onion
and warm goat’s cheese, dressed with extra virgin 
olive oil & balsamic glaze

Parma ham board (gf) 14.95
Finely sliced Parma ham, creamy burrata,
mixed leaf salad, cherry tomatoes & parmesan shavings,
dressed with extra virgin olive oil & balsamic glaze.
Served with freshly baked pizza bread

+1 .50
+2.50

Tomato sauce / Rocket / Cherry Tomatoes 
Mushrooms / Peppers / Aubergine / Red Onion / Sweetcorn / Capers / Olives* / Artichokes 
Mozzarella / Smoked provola/ Gorgonzola / Ham / Salami / ‘Nduja sausage / Bacon / Cumberland sausage 
Parma ham / Italian sausage / Buffalo mozzarella / Burrata / Anchovies / Tuna  +3.00

*olives may contain stones

+1 .00

Add Olives* / Sweetcorn / Peppers + 1.50
Add Tuna / Buffalo mozzarella / Parma ham +3.00

6.75

Vegana (v)
Double tomato sauce, artichokes, wild broccoli, black 
olives* fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Burratina (v)
Double tomato sauce, burrata, parmesan shavings, 
fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Diavola
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, N'duja sausage, 
fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

N'duja & Gorgo
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, N'duja sausage, 
Gorgonzola, red onion fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Tonno & cipolla 
Mozzarella base, cherry tomatoes, tuna, red onion, 
fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Salsiccia & friarielli
Smoked provola base, Italian sausage, wild broccoli, 
fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Campania
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, Parma ham, rocket, 
parmesan shavings, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

14.95

15.50

5.75

3.50

+1.00



HOT DRINKS

Extras

Regular  Large

Cappuccino 3.25  3.75

Latte 3.25  3.75

Americano 2.70  3.25

Mocha 3.50  4.00

Flat White 3.25

Espresso 2.20

Double Espresso 2.60

Macchiato 2.45

Double Macchiato 2.85

Regular  Large

Chai Latte 3.25  3.75

Breakfast Tea 2.10  3.60

Tea Infusion* 2.50  3.00

Hot Chocolate 3.50  4.00

Baby Hot Chocolate 2.30

Babyccino 1 .1 5

* Earl Grey, Decaf, Peppermint, Green Tea, Camomile,
Redbush, Red Berry & Flower, Green Tea & Peach,
Lemongrass & Ginger

Alternative milks: Oat / Soya / Almond / Coconut +0.50
Syrups: Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut +0.50

Decaf / Extra shot +0.50
Cream / Marshmallows +0.40

BREAKFAST
served until 11:30am

4.95

4.75

5.95

6.00

5.95

7.50

6.50

Vegetarian sandwich (v) (gf)
Mixed peppers, aubergine & cheddar cheese served in a pizza bread sandwich

Vegan sandwich (vg) (gf)
Mixed peppers, red onion & cherry tomatoes served in a pizza bread sandwich

Bacon sandwich (gf)
Bacon, salad & cherry tomatoes served in a pizza bread sandwich

Sausage sandwich (gf)
Cumberland sausages, salad & cherry tomatoes served in a pizza bread sandwich

Ham & cheese sandwich (gf)
Ham & melted cheddar cheese served in a pizza bread sandwich

Parma ham sandwich (gf)
Parma ham, fresh buffalo mozzarella & rocket served in a pizza bread sandwich

Eggs on toast (v) (gf)
Scrambled, fried or poached eggs on homemade sourdough bread
Add bacon +2.50
Add Cumberland sausage +2.50

Avocado on toast (vg) (gf)
Smashed avocado served with a poached egg on homemade sourdough bread

Pancake stack (v)
Stack of American style pancakes layered with Nutella or Golden syrup
Add banana +1.00
Add strawberries  +1.50

Granola Bowl (v)
Greek yogurt topped with granola, honey and strawberries

Croissants (v)
Choice of plain, chocolate, almond, and vegan croissants

(v) vegetarian - (vg) vegan – (gf) gluten free (+ £ 1 )
If you have any food allergies please speak to the manager on duty for assistance

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% may be added to your bill

9.50

6.50

6.50

2.50




